
Saturday, July 14HINZ/\ 650 ke. 462 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. LondorNews
®. 0 Entertainers All
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotions
10.20 For My Lady: "The Stor)
‘Behind the Song"
11, 0 Domestic Harmony
41.15 --Music While You Work
42.0 Lunch Music (12.15 ant
1.15 p.m.; LONDON NEWS)2.0 Rhythm in Relays
3. 0 Commentary on Rugby
Football.Match at Eden Park
3.30-4.30 Sports Results6.0 -Childrén’s session
6.46 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)
@80--Names of men speaking in
:the Radio. Magazine at 9.0 a.m.-on Sunday |7. O° Local News Service7.16 ~~ Topical Talk from the BBC7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Jacques String Orchestra,Three Dances. from "The Faery
Queen" (Purcell), Minuet from
"Berenice" (Handel)
7.39 The Vienna Boys’ Choir;"Pizzicato Polka," "Brothers and
Sisters We" (J. Strauss)7:45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Studio Recital by Lambert
Harvey (tenor),"Like Stars Above" (Squire),‘Flower Divine" (Haydn W"If I Were Sure" (Dorel), "OFlower of All the world"
(Woodforde-Finden)
$8.12 Ludolf Dietzmann (’cello),
Czardas (Fischer), "Butterfly"

. (Popper)
8.18 Studio Recital by Adele
Taylor (soprano),"Buy"= Strawberries," ‘"‘Down‘Vauxhall Way," ‘Nightingales ofLincoln’s Inn," "May-Day a}Islington" (Oliver)
8.80 Yeliudi Menuhin unl:Hungarian Dance No. 12
‘(Bra ),. "Labyrinthe" (Loca-
8.36 Studio Recital by William‘Armour (bass),"The Song of Hybrias the Cre-tan" (Elliott), "If I Might Only
Come To You" (Squire), "Captain Mac’ (Sanderson), ‘Sea
Fever" (Ireland)
8.48 Ania Dorfmann (piano),
Impromptu in A Flat, Waltz in
A Flat (Chopin)
.67 Station Notices2 Newsreel afd CommentaryBarnabas von Geczy and bis
Orchestra,‘"] Have Lost My Heart" (MI-
dhal¥), "Once; Twice" .(Kaschu-bec) E :

9.31 "How It Was Written," the
‘story of the Writing of ‘Pick-pePapers" (BBC programme)10. Sports summary
10.10 Phi Green and his Concert
Orenestra Mt poh

programme)
boy.
; ce Music a6

11. 0 ionNDON NEWS .

11,20, » CLOSE Oye = ie ek

%Paste,p.m. Light:Music ©.. ‘After Dinner usic"Radio Revue’. 4 Music from the Masters,
featuring the Mozart Piano Con-
certos, the Adolf Busch Cham-
ber Piayers with Marcel Moyse
gute),
Suite No. 2 in B Minor

ach)
9.24 Edwin Fischer (piano)with Lawrence Collingwood and
the Londofi Philharmonic Orch-
estra, Concerto in C Minor,
K.491 (Mozart)
9.56 Heinrich Rehkemper (bari-
tone), "Angel of Beauty, ‘‘Mea-
Sones Brook

in Spring" (Schu-40. yj London. ~~PhilharmonicOrchestra, Ballet Suite "Carna-
val" (Schumann)
10.30 Cl6se down

1k ZAM|| AUCKLAND1250 ke, 240 m,
1. 0 p.m. Light Orchestral Music
1.30 Round the Films
2.20 itawaiian Melodies
3.15 League Football Match at
Carlaw Park
445 Light Variety

| 5S O Music for the Piano, fea-
turing Schumann
5.30 Light. Orchestral Music
6, 0. Popular Selections
7. O Orchestral Music
0 Dance session’
11. © Close down

| 2 Y $70 ke, $26 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, LondonNews
6.16 Breakfast session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Morning Star: Charile
Kunz (piane)
10.10 Devotionat Service
10.28 10 10.30e-Trme signals
10.40 For My Lady: ‘West of
cornwall" ‘ ae
11. 0 Commentaries on Eventsat the Wellington Racifig Ciub’s
Meeting at Trentham
11.15 Comedy Time12.0 Lunch Musice’ (12.15 and
1.15 p.in., LONDON NEWS)2.0 For the Music Lover
3. 0 Commentary on the Rugby
Match at Athletic Park
5. O Children’s. session: Aunt
Jane’s Play, "The Adventures of
Koaly and Fitzherbert"
6.45 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-

_
DON NEWS)
6.45 Names of Men Speaking
in the Radio Magazine at 9.0 a.m.
on Sunday
7. 0 Sports Results
7.80 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Four Hands: Two Pianos": Fea-
turing John Parkin and Peter
Jeffery {A Studio presentation)
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States8.0 "Itma"’: Tommy Handley
(BBC production)8.30 "Radio Magazine": A Digest
of the World’s Entertainment,
introducing a short story, a page
of melody and a few laughs
9, 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.30 New Zealand News for the
‘Pacific Islands
9.40 Old-time Dance Music by
Henry Rudolph .Players’ 10:0 Sports result@'-- '

10.10 Old-time Dance Musi¢
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20. CLOSE DOWNstrona

[ave eras
*8.°0-4.30 p.m. Afternoon pro-
gramme
6. O Variety btoiay

yg

&.30- Waltz Time
6.15 Music from the Movies"Accent on Rhythm’2 Cuban Episode ~*. °

.16) Voices in Harmony ...° CLASSICAL MUSIC: —

Music by Soviet Composers: .

Dayid Oistrakh (violin) with. the» USS.R. State Symphony Orch-
estra conducted by Al "VS Hauk?rer’ for Violin (Khachatur-
8,36 Kirpichek and _ Bellinck,with Choir, "Cossack Song’’("Virgin Soil Upturned") (Dzerz-
hinsky), ‘From Border to Bor-der" ("Quiet Flows. the Don") |

8.41 Viadimir Sofronitsky
(piano), Scherzo (Goltz)
8.45 Professor A, Dolivo, accom-
panied by the U.S.S:R’ Radio
Committee Orchestra, "The NightBreéze Rustles the Leaves"("Much -ado about nothing’)
(Krennikov)
Lityinenko-Volgemut, accompan-ied by Kiev State Theatre Orchy
estra, "Oh, My Mother Told Me"("Zaporozhian Beyond the
Danube") (Artemorsky-Vomsk)|

8.54 The Philadelphia Orches-
tra, conducted. by Stokowski,
Prelude in A Flat (Shostakovich)8.55 ° Eileen Joyce (piano),Three Fantastic Dances -(Shosta-
Kovich)
9. 1 "The Well-Tempered Clav-ier (J. S. Bach), Edwin Fischer
(plano), Preludes and Fugues,
No. 45, in B Flat Major; 46 tn
B Flat Minor; 47 in B Major; 48>in B Minor
9.29 Elsie Suddaby (soprano),"Falth in Spring" (Schubert)
9.32 Philharmonic SymphonyOrchestra of New York, con-ducted by John Barbirolli, Sym-
phony No. 4 in CG Minor
("Tragic’> (Schubert)
10. 0 In Quiet Mood
10.30 -Close down

END) MarklNsroN
7. Op.m. You AsKed’ for It ses-
sion
10. 0 Close down

2Y3 NEW PLYMOUTH |: 810 ke. 370m,
6:30 p.m: Children’s session7.30 Sports session8.0 Recorded Concert
10° O Close down

[2Yvh NAPIER750ke: 395 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
)9. 0 "Your Cavalier"9.30 Current Ceiling Prices11. 0 Morning Programme~
11.145 "The Woman Without a
Name"
12.-0 Liuneh. Music (12.15 and
1.15-p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Tea Dance
5.30 For the Children
6. 0 "Live, Love and Laugh"
6.156 LONDON NEWS |

Rugby Results&..°7.0 After Ditiher: Music7.30 "The Inevitable Million-
aires"’ v3
7.45 _ News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 BBC Symphony Orchestra
8. 8 Harold Williams (baritone),Four Indian Love-Lyrics (Wood-
forde-Firden)
8.20 Eric Coates and SymphonyOrchestra, "By. the Tamarisk,’’|-"The Jester at the Wedding"|:
(Coates)
. Bur and. Allen (U.S.A.
Ra

:

"@ Newsreel "and Commentary
9.30.. "‘Let’s Go for a Bathe’’:|.Facts "and Frivolities About
Bathing, with appropriate songs
.« (BBC programme)
10. 0. Close down.

NZX] ELSON
7.0 p.m. Listenérs’ Own -session8. 0 The Bohemian Light Orch-
estra _with Chorus, "WonderBar" (Warrén)
8.10 "Lost. Property" (from thebook by Joan Butler)8.36 Light Recitals Se.
9.4. Dance Music by Bluebira
Dance Orchestra ;
9.30 Swing "session, featuring
Raymond Scott’s Orchestra,|Wingie Manone, Goodman Trio,}|+
Tommy, Dorsey’s Orchestra, WillBradley’s Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

% J GISBORNE980 ke. 306 m.
7.0 p.m. "After Dinner Pro-}’gramme. te
7.46 "Nobody’s Island"
7.42 Tango. Time8; O° Concert Programme
8.30 Old-time Dance Music iB42.— = hie Geraa ser > Feankie Cerle (piano

Music
~

10. 0 Close. down |

BVA
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London

| News
9.0 "Dusting the Shelves’:
Recorded Reminiscences
9.30 Current Ceililg PricesFeatured Artist
9.45 Music While You Work10.10..For My Lady: Wuorid’s
Great Artists: . David | Poppei
(diungary)
10.30 wvevulional Service
10.46 Musid¢ frum France
11.15 For the Young Ones Too
11.45 Tunes of the rimes12.0 Lunch Music (12.45 and
1.15 pin, LONDON NEWS2.0 bright Music
3. 0. Rugby Footbali Match at
Lancaster Park
4.30 Sports Results
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 inner Music (6.45, LON«
DON NEWS) ;

6.30 Names of Men Speaking inthe Radio Magazine at 9.0 avn.
on Sunday :

7.15 Topical Talk from the BBC
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:From the Studio: Joan Sorreli
(soprano),
Songs of the Orient: ‘" Desert
Morning," "The Nauteh Girl,""The Bells of Burmah," "The
Cypress. Tree," "The Great
Suzaar’’ (Oliver)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States ,

4

8. 0 "Krazy Kapers"8.26 Coventry New Hippodrome
Orchestra,"The Vagabond King’ (Friml)8.29 "Starlight": Vera Lynn
(BBC programme)844 "Running Wolf’: A Playof the. Canadian Woods (BBC
programme)
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary9.25 From the Studio: James
Cruickshank (tenor),"Phantom Fleets" (Murray),"Silver Ring"’ (Chaminade),"Nightfall at Sea’ (Phillips),"March of the Cameron Men"(trad.)9.37 BBC Revue Orchestra
9.50. Musical Comedy Interlude;
Gems from: ‘Showboat’ (Kern)
sung by the Light Opera Com-pany :

10. 0 Sports-results
10.46 Masters in Lighter Mood11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

By. ) CHRISTCHURCH |si 1200 ke. 250m...
3. 0 p.m. Saturday Matinee
5. 0 Early Evening Music6. 0 "Bluey"6.13 Concert Time: French Com-
posers
7. O Tunes of the Times~- u
7.30 Sweet Rhythm
7.48 Pot Pourri :8.0 The Royal ChristchurchMusical Society, the Christ«churoh Harmonic Society and the
SYA Orchestra conducted by CG.Foster Browne, "Judas Maceca-
beus" (Handel). Soprano, DoraDrake; mezzo-soprano, DorothyOwen; tenor, Alfred Walmsley;baritone,. Rev. Walter Robinson,
(From the Civic Theatre)10. O Light and Bright10.30 Close down

Sarea
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London Néwg8. 0 Morning Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Pricési2.0 Lunch Musie (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Afternoon Variety
3. 0 Football Match at Rugbyi tl s Show?0 Dinner Music6.0 "The Circus Comes... to
Town" :6.15. LONDON NEWS:

6.46 Sporting Reésiilts
7. 0 The Paramount Theatre
Orchestra, Ray Noble Medley
7. 8 Kenny Baker (tenor),"White Sails’ (Areher)
7.11 Meredith Willson and his
Concert Orchestra, ‘American
Caprice" (Gould)
7.15 Topical Talk from the BBG
7.30 Bing Croshy Favourites
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 George Boulanger and his
Orchestra, Hungarian March Pot-pourri
8. 6 "The Talisman Ring’
8.30 Fred Hartley and his Musiewith vocalist, Jack Cooper (BBGprogramme)
8.58 To-morrow’s programmés
9. G Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Old Time Dance Music
§.35° "Inn For Sale," by LeoFowler. A Drama of the Breaks
ing of an Old Yorkshire Estate
and the effect on the Lives of
the Tenants (NBS production)10. 0 Close down

"ai Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service10.40 For My Lady: "The Todds"11. 0 'Melodious Memories: Nov-elty and Humour12,0 Luneh Music (19.15 . and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Vaudeville Matinee3. 0 Commentary on Senior
Rugby Match at Carisbrook5. 0 ~ Children’s session5.45 Winner Music (6.15, LON.DON NEWS)
6.30 Names f men speaking inthe Radio Magazine at 9.0 a.m.
on Sunday
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Orchestre Raymonde,"Dance of the Merry Mascots"(Ketelbey)85 From the Studio: | RehaSmith (contralto),"Give Thanks and Sing’? (Hareris), "Clouds" (Charles), "John-een" (Stanford)7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 Victor Young and his Cons‘cert Orchestra,"For Whom the Bell Tolls’
(Young)
8.18 From the Studio: J. DeansRitchie (baritone),"Mah. Lindy Lou" (Strickland),
"King Charles" (White), "Four
by the Clock" (Mallinson)8.27 Lew Stone and his Orch-
estra, "Our Village" (Sahnow),"Verushka’s Sorrow" (Zacha-row) ;

8.33 From the Studio: EnidWilkinson (soprano), |
"She Wandered Down the Moun-
tain Side" (Clay), "Only. theRiver Running By’ (Hopkins),"The Market" (Carew)' 8.42 Decca Salon Orchestra,"La Gitana" (arr. | Kreisler),"The Old Refrain’ (Mattullath,arr, Kreisier) . :

8.48 John McHugh (tenor),"Til Walk Beside You" (Mur-
ray), ""You’re Mine" (Sievier)&. 0 Newsreel and Commentary| 9.30 Geraldo and his Orchestra.(BBC production)’
10. 0. Sports summary10.10 Dance Music11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWNVO_ aa]' 4,30 p.m. Afternoon programme
5. 0 Variety A
6. Dinner Music
7. 0 After Dinner Music7 "Appointment in Tokyo"yf Variety,"Paul Clifford"Interlude
Band Music
Classical Recitals
Close down

~"

= badBeco


